
HILLARYS GROUP PROGRAM 2025 
 
 

DATE:    TIME:  VENUE:  ACTIVITY:          

 

Thursday 23rd January    10.00am Flinderz Café  Coffee/Cake Lunch 

 

 

Thursday 22nd February  10.00am Flinderz Café  Coffee/Cake/lunch 

 

 

Thursday 27th March       TBA  TBA   Outing 

 

 

Thursday 24th April         10.00am Flinderz Café  Coffee/Cake/lunch 

 

 

Thursday 22nd May  10.00am Flinderz Café  Coffee/Cake/lunch 

 

 

Thursday 26th June  TBA  TBA   Outing 

 

 

Thursday 24th July  10.00am Flinderz Café  Coffee/Cake/lunch 

 

 

Thursday 28th August  TBA  TBA   Outing 

 

 

Thursday 25th September 10.00am Flinderz Cafe  Coffee/Cake/Lunch  

 

 

Thursday 23rd October TBA  TBA   VHW Activity  

 

 

Thursday 27th November 12 noon TBA   Hillarys Christmas Lunch 

 

 
CONTACT:  Debbie Smith 
        0412 186 684 
        dasmithwapva@gmail.com 
 


